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Inferme de Obras Programadas y Ejecutadas
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182,023.00

¥ 182.030.00
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190,157.00

3 150157.00
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CAPULA

Administracksn

128,563.00

¥ 12858300

100|
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BARRID LA
VERACRUZ

Adminiatraciin

18.071.00

45,079.00

]
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o1
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o1

a1

BARRIO SAN
MIGLEL

Administrackin

18,071.00

16071.00

BARRIO
CAMIND
MNACIONAL

Acministracisn

3214200

3214200

SANTO TOMAS
DE LAS
FLORES

Admintstracidn

£6,428.00

0z

a1

a1

SANTA CRUZ
TEXCALAPA

Administracikin

18,071.00

16,071.00
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o1
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LA UNION

Admbnistracitn

18071.00

16,971.00

TROJES

Acministracién
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PUENTECILLAS

Administracin

18285200

192,85200
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oL
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LAS MESAS

Administrecién

64.,284.00

EL CRISTQ

Administraciin

257,138.00

252,136.00

o1

01|

RINCON DEL
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Adminitracién

128,562.00

128,568.00
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Adminkstracisn
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128.568.00
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JALPAN
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DE LAS PERAS
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385.704.00
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64,284.00

64,284.00
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39,006.00
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4
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52.000.00

52.000.00

o1

o1

o1

"
<]
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29,000.00

26,000.00

o1

01|

a5

Adminitracisn

AD

52,000.00

52.000.00
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[ (] o1 (3 05 (] 15 [ [ da |BARRIC OE 10[administracien  |AD 3 2600000 20.000.00 100|
calpriackores COAXUSCO
woiarne
62 a2 [} o1 o [ 25| oL 01oonstruccion de | BARRIO DE 30[Administrackdn | AD 3 . 73,000.00 70,00000 00|
calantadongs. SAN MIGUEL
scinrsg
] (3 o1 ) 7] 0 25 01 03 |construccion da | BARRID LA 50/ Adminhitracidn | AD 3 130,000.00 130,000.00 100
PARRA,
molarey
® ] o o1 o5 o2 25 oL 01 |construccion de | BARRIO EL 36 [Adminktracde  |AD 1 7800000 78,0006 100|
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noiarey
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e
[+ a2 [ [ [] 0 25| [} 0L |consinuecion de LA LNIGN 25|Administracian  [AD 3 6500000 £:5.000.00 100
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[H] o2 o1 1] 05 ] 5 21 01 [construccion de | SAN JOSE EL 35| Adminktrecién  |AD 51,0000 $1,000.00 100
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motarem
oz [ oL (1 (3 (] F3 a1 01| construccion de | TROJES 25|adminktration  [AD $ 5200000 52,000.00 200
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sciarws
n ] 01 ] [ ] 5 at 01 comatruccion de | EQIDG LA 10[adminstrackdn  |AD §  26000.00 28,000.00 100
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saiwss
-] @ o1 o o o 5 aL 01 |etnaifuocion de  [ZDA 0| Admingracién  |AD 3 200000 52/000.00 100]
calentacores | DE CUATRO .
CRUCES
(] a o (] 5 7] F ol 01|ctrmiraion de |PUENTEGILLAS 55 |Administracitn  [AD 3 142,000.00 143,000.00 100
solaren
02 ] o1 el 5 ] F) o1 01 conatruceion de | GUATRO 15 [Adminiatracién | AD 3 39.000.00 39,000.00 100]
calentadores  |CRUGES
solsree
a2 02| [ [ [ [+ 25 01 o1fcomtruccion de |LAS MESAS 40| Administracién  |AD $ 10400000 104,000.00 100]
calentaciores
scizrew
0 [-] [ oL [ 0z 25 o 01 [panstruccion de | ASERRADERQ 30| Administracidn  [AD $ 7800000 72,000.00 100|
eatentadoren VIELO
ataren
[+ oz oL mn [ [ 25 oL 01 |eorsinuiccion de  |[EL CRISTO I5|Adminkiracidn  (AD 3 3900000 29.000.00 100
CRRAOrE
wolaren
a2 oz L1} a1 o5 [ 5| ol 01 |conenuion e [RINCON DEL 30|Adminbtrackdn  (AD 3 78,000.00 78,000.00 100
calertacored CRISTO
walnrgs
o [ o o1 K| £ i ol 01| Gonaruceon o | MOMOXTLE A0 Adminiracion |40 3 104,000.00 104.000.00 100
cabeniadon il
otaree
0 ] o1 o1 o5 ©2 F N 01 [convbruccion de |LAS PERAS 15| Administracian [AD S 39,000.00 38.000.00 100
cabantador iy
Bolres
E ] 01 o1 o) 62 F ED 01]wenstruccion de | STHUALPILA 15[Adminbtracikin |2 3 39,000.00 29,000.00 100
caleridoren
wolares
a €2 o1 a1 [ ) 5 o1 01, construceian de [PEFECHUGCA, 15[Adminstracion  [AD: 3 39,000.00 29.000.00 100
calertaciorey
oiarse
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